
Day Date Day Date Day Date
JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER

Function Function Function
1st Thursday 01/07/21 1st Sunday 01/08/21 1st Wednesday 01/09/21
1st Friday 02/07/21 1st Monday 02/08/21 1st Thursday 02/09/21 Tyne Dock Lodge 4218
1st Saturday 03/07/21 1st Tuesday 03/08/21 1st Friday 03/09/21 Caer Urfa Instruction Lodge No. 4345
1st Sunday 04/07/21 1st Wednesday 04/08/21 1st Saturday 04/09/21
1st Monday 05/07/21 1st Thursday 05/08/21 1st Sunday 05/09/21
1st Tuesday 06/07/21 Westoe Practice 10am 1st Friday 06/08/21 Caer Urfa Instruction Lodge No. 4345 1st Monday 06/09/21
1st Wednesday 07/07/21 1st Saturday 07/08/21 1st Tuesday 07/09/21 Hadrian Lodge 1970
2nd Thursday 08/07/21 2nd Sunday 08/08/21 2nd Wednesday 08/09/21 Caer Urfa Lodge 4345
2nd Friday 09/07/21 2nd Monday 09/08/21 St Hilda Lodge 240 2nd Thursday 09/09/21
2nd Saturday 10/07/21 2nd Tuesday 10/08/21 2nd Friday 10/09/21 Caer Urfa Lodge Comm
2nd Sunday 11/07/21 2nd Wednesday 11/08/21 2nd Saturday 11/09/21
2nd Monday 12/07/21 St Hilda Lodge 240 2nd Thursday 12/08/21 2nd Sunday 12/09/21
2nd Tuesday 13/07/21 2nd Friday 13/08/21 2nd Monday 13/09/21 St Hilda Lodge 240
2nd Wednesday 14/07/21 3rd Saturday 14/08/21 2nd Tuesday 14/09/21 Mariner Chapter 3217
3rd Thursday 15/07/21 3rd Sunday 15/08/21 3rd Wednesday 15/09/21 Wouldhave Tyne Dock Mark 362
3rd Friday 16/07/21 3rd Monday 16/08/21 3rd Thursday 16/09/21
3rd Saturday 17/07/21 3rd Tuesday 17/08/21 Lord Barnard Lodge 2935 3rd Friday 17/09/21 Rockcliffe RAM 362
3rd Sunday 18/07/21 3rd Wednesday 18/08/21 3rd Saturday 18/09/21
3rd Monday 19/07/21 3rd Thursday 19/08/21 3rd Sunday 19/09/21
3rd Tuesday 20/07/21 Lord Barnard Lodge 2935 3rd Friday 20/08/21 Caer Urfa Instruction Lodge No. 4345 3rd Monday 20/09/21
3rd Wednesday 21/07/21 4th Saturday 21/08/21 3rd Tuesday 21/09/21 Lord Barnard Lodge 2935
4th Thursday 22/07/21 4th Sunday 22/08/21 4th Wednesday 22/09/21 Caer Urfa Chapter 4345
4th Friday 23/07/21 4th Monday 23/08/21 4th Thursday 23/09/21 Hedworth Lodge 2418
4th Saturday 24/07/21 4th Tuesday 24/08/21 L Friday 24/09/21
4th Sunday 25/07/21 L Wednesday 25/08/21 L Saturday 25/09/21
L Monday 26/07/21 L Thursday 26/08/21 Hedworth Lodge 2418 L Sunday 26/09/21
L Tuesday 27/07/21 Westoe Practice 10am L Friday 27/08/21 L Monday 27/09/21 Westoe Lodge 4750

4th Wednesday 28/07/21 Lodge of Fellowship 9694 (am) L Saturday 28/08/21 L Tuesday 28/09/21
L Thursday 29/07/21 L Sunday 29/08/21 L Wednesday 29/09/21
L Friday 30/07/21 L Monday 30/08/21 L Thursday 30/09/21
L Saturday 31/07/21 L Tuesday 31/08/21

Day Date Day Date Day Date
1st Friday 01/10/21 Caer Urfa Instruction Lodge No 4345 1st Monday 01/11/21 1st Wednesday 01/12/21
1st Saturday 02/10/21 Finchale Council 44  (Morning) 1st Tuesday 02/11/21 1st Thursday 02/12/21 Tyne Dock Lodge 4218
1st Sunday 03/10/21 1st Wednesday 03/11/21 1st Friday 03/12/21 Caer Urfa Instruction Lodge No. 4345
1st Monday 04/10/21 1st Thursday 04/11/21 Tyne Dock Lodge 4218 1st Saturday 04/12/21
1st Tuesday 05/10/21 Hadrian Lodge 1970 1st Friday 05/11/21 Caer Urfa Instruction Lodge No. 4345 1st Sunday 05/12/21
1st Wednesday 06/10/21 1st Saturday 06/11/21 1st Monday 06/12/21
1st Thursday 07/10/21 Tyne Dock Lodge 4218 1st Sunday 07/11/21 Rehearsal - Caer Urfa 3.00pm 1st Tuesday 07/12/21 Hadrian Lodge 1970
2nd Friday 08/10/21 Caer Urfa Instruction Lodge No. 4345 2nd Monday 08/11/21 St Hilda Lodge 240 2nd Wednesday 08/12/21 Caer Urfa Lodge 4345
2nd Saturday 09/10/21 2nd Tuesday 09/11/21 Mariner Chapter 3217 2nd Thursday 09/12/21 St Lawrence Lodge 6042
2nd Sunday 10/10/21 2nd Wednesday 10/11/21 2nd Friday 10/12/21 Caer Urfa Lodge Committee 7pm
2nd Monday 11/10/21 2nd Thursday 11/11/21 2nd Saturday 11/12/21
2nd Tuesday 12/10/21 2nd Friday 12/11/21 Caer Urfa Lodge Committee 7pm 2nd Sunday 12/12/21
2nd Wednesday 13/10/21 Caer Urfa Lodge 4345 2nd Saturday 13/11/21 2nd Monday 13/12/21
2nd Thursday 14/10/21 2nd Sunday 14/11/21 2nd Tuesday 14/12/21
3rd Friday 15/10/21 Caer Urfa Lodge Committee 7pm 3rd Monday 15/11/21 St Lawrence Preceptory 275 (KT) 3rd Wednesday 15/12/21 St Hilda Chapter 240
3rd Saturday 16/10/21 3rd Tuesday 16/11/21 3rd Thursday 16/12/21 Finchale  No.3
3rd Sunday 17/10/21 3rd Wednesday 17/11/21 Wouldhave Tyne Dock Mark 362 3rd Friday 17/12/21
3rd Monday 18/10/21 St Lawrence Rose Croix 293 3rd Thursday 18/11/21 3rd Saturday 18/12/21
3rd Tuesday 19/10/21 3rd Friday 19/11/21 Rockcliffe RAM 362 3rd Sunday 19/12/21
3rd Wednesday 20/10/21 3rd Saturday 20/11/21 3rd Monday 20/12/21 St Lawrence Rose Croix 293
3rd Thursday 21/10/21 Finchale Knights Templar Priests No.3 3rd Sunday 21/11/21 3rd Tuesday 21/12/21 Lord Barnard Lodge 2935
4th Friday 22/10/21 4th Monday 22/11/21 4th Wednesday 22/12/21
4th Saturday 23/10/21 4th Tuesday 23/11/21 4th Thursday 23/12/21 Hedworth Lodge 2418
4th Sunday 24/10/21 Caer Urfa Lodge practice 3.00pm 4th Wednesday 24/11/21 Caer Urfa Chapter 4345 4th Friday 24/12/21
4th Monday 25/10/21 4th Thursday 25/11/21 Hedworth Lodge 2418 4th Saturday 25/12/21
L Tuesday 26/10/21 4th Friday 26/11/21 L Sunday 26/12/21

4th Wednesday 27/10/21 Lodge of Fellowship 9694 (am) 4th Saturday 27/11/21 L Monday 27/12/21
4th Thursday 28/10/21 Hedworth Lodge 2418 4th Sunday 28/11/21 L Tuesday 28/12/21
L Friday 29/10/21 L Monday 29/11/21 Westoe Lodge 4750 L Wednesday 29/12/21
L Saturday 30/10/21 L Tuesday 30/11/21 L Thursday 30/12/21
L Sunday 31/10/21 Caer Urfa Lodge Practice 1.45pm L Friday 31/12/21
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